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MODEL
NUMBER AMPS

COMPRESSOR
SIZE  TEMPERATURE

VOLTAGE / 
FREQUENCY

EXTERNAL DIMS
(INCH) WxDxH

STORAGE

36ºF - 43ºF

36ºF - 43ºF

36ºF - 43ºF

115V / 60 Hz

115V / 60 Hz

115V / 60 Hz

23

36

42

2.8

6.2

6.2

2/3

1

1

GROSS WEIGHT NEMA
PLUG

269

386

430

5-15

5-15

5-15

NET WEIGHT

234

342

348

KOOL-IT is a registered trademark of MVP Group.
Specifications subject to change without notice.

Warranty : 12 months parts & labor. Additional
48 months on compressor (part only)

KSM-36

KSM-42

KSM-50

KGM-23 27.6”x31.1”x81”

44.5”x28.3”x79.5”

36ºF - 43ºF115V / 60 Hz 132.3 2/3 176 5-15161KGM-13 22.6”x23.8”x77.9”

52.4”x28.3”x79.5”

36ºF - 43ºF115V / 60 Hz 506.2 1 463 5-1540152.4”x32.3”x79.5”

KSM-50
KSM-42

KSM-36

Glass Door
Merchandiser Series
Refrigerators
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Features

- Two-layer hollow glass, front side
   tempered, self-closing side-by-side
   or sliding door

- Black powder coated steel exterior
   and white painted aluminum interior

- 4 universal wheels, 2 with brakes

- Doors lock and key included

- LED Lighting
- Self-closing single and sliding doors

- Digital thermostat with LED display
- Auto-defrost

KGM-23
KGM-13


