

Glass Door Merchandiser Series Refrigerators





KSM-36

KGM-13 KGM-23



Features

- Two-layer hollow glass, front side tempered, self-closing side-by-side or sliding door
- 4 universal wheels, 2 with brakes
- Black powder coated steel exterior and white painted aluminum interior
- LED Lighting
- Self-closing single and sliding doors
- Doors lock and key included
- Digital thermostat with LED display
- Auto-defrost

MODEL NUMBER	EXTERNAL DIMS (INCH) WxDxH	VOLTAGE / FREQUENCY	AMPS	STORAGE (CU-FT)	COMPRESSOR SIZE (HP)	TEMPERATURE	NET WEIGHT (LBS)	GROSS WEIGHT (LBS)	NEMA PLUG
KGM-13	22.6"x23.8"x77.9"	115V / 60 Hz	2.3	13	2/3	36°F - 43°F	161	176	5-15
KGM-23	27.6"x31.1"x81"	115V / 60 Hz	2.8	23	2/3	36°F - 43°F	234	269	5-15
KSM-36	44.5"x28.3"x79.5"	115V / 60 Hz	6.2	36	1	36°F - 43°F	342	386	5-15
KSM-42	52.4"x28.3"x79.5"	115V / 60 Hz	6.2	42	1	36°F - 43°F	348	430	5-15
KSM-50	52.4"x32.3"x79.5"	115V / 60 Hz	6.2	50	1	36°F - 43°F	401	463	5-15





Intertek Intertek Conforms to UL STD.471
CERTIFIED TO CSA STD C22.2
No.120
Conforms to NSF/ANSI Std. 7

Warranty: 12 months parts & labor. Additional 48 months on compressor (part only)

KOOL-IT is a registered trademark of MVP Group. Specifications subject to change without notice.



Tel.: 514.737.9701 / Toll Free: 888.275.4538 Fax: 514.342.3854 / Toll Free: 877.453.8832 sales@mvpgroupcorp.com • www.mvpgroupcorp.com